PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Marina Pizzi	02/09/2007
Pierfranco Spano	02/09/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Applied Research Systems ARS Holding N.V.	
Street Address:	Pietermaai 15	
City:	Curacao, Netherlands Antilles	
State/Country:	rate/Country: NETHERLANDS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09980823

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: ahenry@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: REVEL16

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 1

source=2007-01-18 assign Revel16#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019125 FRAME: 0902

500253939

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Marina PIZZI
1.77	men men and an end on the family of the property of the proper	(2)	PierFranco SPANO
		(3)	Ursula BOSCHERT
		(4)	
		(5)	
		considerat	sideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable ions paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby ged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	Applied Research Systems ARS Holding N.V.
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	Pietermaai 15
			Curacao, Netherlands Antilles, THE NETHERLANDS
		(hereinafte undersigne invention k	or designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the entire that the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the known as
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention,	(8)	IL6RIL6 CHIMERA FOR THE TREATMENT OF
• ,	such as Title, Case Number or		NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
	Foreign Application Number	for which undersign America	the undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which ed has executed a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of
(9)	Identification	(9)	U.S. Application Number 09/980,823
	for Filed Applications		filed August 28, 2002
applications divisions be grant divisional Assigne declared possible States pher resp proceed Patents Assigne assigned further in recordate.	on is a provisional, and any original reissues, continuations and extended thereon, including the subject of the undersigned of the emay deem necessary of expedit of the undersigned of the emay deem necessary of expedit of the undersigned of the emay deem necessary of expedit of the undersigned of the emay deem of the undersigned at the emay deem of the undersigned at the emay deem of the undersigned at the emay deem of the undersigned of the undersigned of the United States resulting from the undersigned of the that he or she has not exect the email of the undersigned of the email of the undersigned of the email of the undersigned of the undersigned of the undersigned of the email of the undersigned of the email of the undersigned of the under	inal and reignsions of a matter of an agrees to and also tent or essen agrees to eontinuation of the agrees to comments there mereby authors and he auted and with a gree to grant and he auted and with a gree to grant and he auted and with a gree to grant and he auted and with a gree to grant and he auted and with a gree to grant any or design any or design and he auted and with a gree to grant any or design and he auted and with a gree to grant any or design and a gree to grant any or design and a gree to grant any or design and a gree to grant and a gree to grant and a gree to grant any or design and a gree to grant a gree to grant and a gree to grant a gree to grant and a gree to grant a gree to grant and a gree to grant and a gree to grant a gra	any non-provisional application that claims the benefit of this application, if this ssued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any ny such non-provisional application(s) and in and to any Letters Patent that may and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. Execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or of execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the tial to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred, execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference that may be not division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way such interference. If orm all affirmative acts that may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United normalizate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or of, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal corizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters ication or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said reby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein ill not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. Its the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any rable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.
/u//	*	,	
(1) Da	Agricon and the control of the contr	ire of Inver	
(2) Da	i management of the second sec	ire of Inver	
(3) Da	N8001457	ire of Inven	The state of the s
(4) Da	190	ire of Inven	ri e
(5) Da	10 10 -	ire of Inver	who he rull
Date	17.4-2097 Witnes		Man Andra

PATENT REEL: 019125 FRAME: 0903

RECORDED: 04/06/2007